
Formal WEAR

tangledbobbin

Book a consultation at anytime for an accurate pricing assessment

 $45-95
 $45-95

 $45-165
$95-285

$125-265
$95-225

$165-285

 $45-75
 $75-185
$75-225
$75-225
$55-225

 $55-225
 $25-45
 $25-75

 $75-185
 $45-225

 $15-45
 $45-75

 $45-165

$25-45
$15-25
$45-95
$45-95

$45-125

 $25-45
 $25-185

$25-45
$25-125

 $225-425
 $95-285
 $45-125

HEMS

 Flower Girl

 Bridesmaid

 Mother of the Bride/Groom

 Formal Ballgown

 Formal Lace

 Formal Beading

 Remove Train

SIZE ADJUSTMENTS

 Correct Sizing Bodice Simple

 Correct Sizing Lacework

 Correct Sizing Illusion

 Correct Sizing Beadwork

 Correct Sizing Extra Seams (ie. Princess)

BUST WORK

 Bust Size Correction

 Bra Cups

 Boning

 Full Corset

 Waist Stay/Foundational Work

STRAPS

 Simple

 Lined Shoulder Adjust Basic

 Lined Shoulder Adjust Sleeves

BUSTLES

 Single Point Over

 Wrist Carriage

 Overbustle Multiple Point

 Underbustle Multiple Point

 Combination/Specialty Bustle

MISCELLANEOUS

 Remove Crinoline

 Add Covered Buttons

 Correct Drop Sleeve

 Shorten Sleeves

ABOUT MY RESERVATIONS

The best way to guarantee service is to book a reservation as soon as 

possible. You do not need to be in possesion of your dress to pre book 

your services. Your reservation secures availability for future 

appointments.

Typically we start the actual alteration procees 12 weeks before your 

event / depature date. We find that 80% of clients experience weight 

fluctuations prior to thier event. It is for this reason that we plan a weight 

check fitting for 3 weeks before your event.

You will need to bring your dress/garment to your first fitting. You should 

bring any undergarments you plan to wear as well. You will also need to 

bring the shoes you plan to wear to the event (or shoes of a similar 

hieght). When we wear a high heel the pelvis tilts and the bustline fit is 

changed. It important to have your shoes to assess length and fit.

You can expect to have 2-3 in person fittings during the alteration 

process. It is our policy to have all formal garment completed a minimum 

of 2-3 weeks before the event. 

Consultations are always free and can be booked at anytime. It is a 

great way to meet your tailor and discuss the project and pricing. Often 

you will take your dress home after your consutation.

STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS

AVG. ALTERATIONS BUDGET
 Brides
 Graduates
 Bridesmaids

Are you hoping to change the style of an element of the dress design? 

This is called a STRUCTURAL alteration and requires a consultation as 

soon as possible. What may look like a simple change is often tructurally 

complicated and sometimes technically impossible. Consult a seamstress 

AS SOON AS POSSIBLE about desgin changes to avoid disappointment.

Examples of structural alterations may include:

Adding a corset back

Adding sleeves

Adding a slit

Adding pockets

Adding lining or crinoline

Changing a neckline

Changing a skirt shape/fullness

Changing or moving a waistline

You need to confirm WITH THE SEAMSTRESS YOU ARE HIRING TO DO 

THE WORK that these types of alterations are possiibe.

Please note: We are unable to use the length cut from your  ress to 

create any accessories

780.814.0515


