

**FORMAL WEAR** 780.814.0515

HEMS	
Flower Girl	\$45-95
Bridesmaid	\$45-95
Mother of the Bride/Groom	\$45-165
Formal Ballgown	\$95-285
Formal Lace	\$125-265
Formal Beading	\$95-225
Remove Train	\$165-285
SIZE ADJUSTMENTS	
Correct Sizing Bodice Simple	\$45-75
Correct Sizing Lacework	\$75-185
Correct Sizing Illusion	\$75-225
Correct Sizing Beadwork	\$75-225
Correct Sizing Extra Seams (ie. Princess)	\$55-225
BUST WORK	
Bust Size Correction	\$55-225
Bra Cups	\$25-45
Boning	\$25-75
Full Corset	\$75-185
Waist Stay/Foundational Work	\$45-225
STRAPS	
Simple	<sup>\$</sup> 15-45
Lined Shoulder Adjust Basic	\$45-75
Lined Shoulder Adjust Sleeves	\$45-165
BUSTLES	ć ·-
Single Point Over	\$25-45
Wrist Carriage	\$15-25
Overbustle Multiple Point	\$45-95 \$45-95
Underbustle Multiple Point Combination/Specialty Bustle	\$45-125
Combination/Specially Busile	145-125
MISCELLANEOUS	£0.5. 4.5.
Remove Crinoline	\$25-45
Add Covered Buttons	\$25-185 \$25-45
Correct Drop Sleeve	\$25-45 \$25-125
Shorten Sleeves	-23-123

AVG ALTERATIONS BUDGET	
Brides	\$225-425
Graduates	\$95-285
Bridesmaids	\$45-125

## ABOUT MY RESERVATIONS

The best way to guarantee service is to book a reservation as soon as possible. You do not need to be in possesion of your dress to pre book your services. Your reservation secures availability for future

Typically we start the actual alteration procees 12 weeks before your event / depature date. We find that 80% of clients experience weight fluctuations prior to thier event. It is for this reason that we plan a weight check fitting for 3 weeks before your event.

You will need to bring your dress/garment to your first fitting. You should bring any undergarments you plan to wear as well. You will also need to bring the shoes you plan to wear to the event (or shoes of a similar hieght). When we wear a high heel the pelvis tilts and the bustline fit is changed. It important to have your shoes to assess length and fit.

You can expect to have 2-3 in person fittings during the alteration process. It is our policy to have all formal garment completed a minimum of 2-3 weeks before the event.

Consultations are always free and can be booked at anytime. It is a great way to meet your tailor and discuss the project and pricing. Often you will take your dress home after your consutation.

## STRUCTURAL ALTERATIONS

Are you hoping to change the style of an element of the dress design? This is called a STRUCTURAL alteration and requires a consultation as soon as possible. What may look like a simple change is often tructurally complicated and sometimes technically impossible. Consult a seamstress AS SOON AS POSSIBLE about desgin changes to avoid disappointment.

Examples of structural alterations may include:

Adding a corset back Adding sleeves Adding a slit

Adding pockets

Adding lining or crinoline

Changing a neckline

Changing a skirt shape/fullness

Changing or moving a waistline

You need to confirm WITH THE SEAMSTRESS YOU ARE HIRING TO DO THE WORK that these types of alterations are possiibe.

Please note: We are unable to use the length cut from your ress to create any accessories

